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Moscow-Open 2015 C

MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2015 13:47:16

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Anfinogenov Artem
112

2058

0

2058

PenTuHrosbIn nepdomaH 1726

FIDE pent +/- -4

Oukn 3,5

MecTo 234

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kon FIDE 4197461

[og poxaeHus 1989

Typ | Bo. | CT.HOM. ZIVE] Pent.|®OE[. [Oukn Pes.

1 111 278 Kryukov Daniil 1683|RUS 4 | 6en. 1
2 9 9 FM |[Kononenko Dmitry 2265|UKR 6 |4epH.0
3 |86 226 Oganov Mikhail 1872|RUS 3 | 6en. 1
4 69 306 Belousov Ivan O[RUS 5 |4epH. 2
5 |65 304 Abduzhamilov Abdugafar ojuzB | 3,5 | 6en. 1
6 |25 41 Demidov Leonid 2194|RUS | 6,5 [uepH. 0
7 62 220 Ovchinnikova Alexandra 1883|RUS 5 - OK
8 |163 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
9 |164 -2 0e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
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